
 2-year-old Ohio-Sired fillies that sold at public auction for $25,000 or more

Gait is assumed based on parentage

Horse Sire (Father) Dam (Mother) Foaling Date Sold at Price Gait

PACEY STATION DOWNBYTHESEASIDE PACE BABY PACE 5/6/2023 LEX-SEL $160,000 P

ODDS ON CATHERINE DOWNBYTHESEASIDE MISS L A 3/31/2023 LEX-SEL $150,000 P

I'MA SIGHT TO SEE SUMMA CUM LAUDE QUITE A SIGHT 2/21/2023 OH-SEL $130,000 P

SEASIDE SHUFFLE DOWNBYTHESEASIDE HULA SHUFFLE 3/25/2023 LEX-SEL $115,000 P

PROLIFIC RANGE IN RANGE SCHLIM SCHLAMMA 2/28/2023 OH-SEL $110,000 T

ODDS ON DIVIDEND DOWNBYTHESEASIDE ROSE RUN ULTIMATE 2/5/2023 OH-SEL $100,000 P

RG'S RHAPSODY VOLSTEAD VIDA DE VIE 3/17/2023 OH-SEL $100,000 T

ODDS ON PANSPERMIA DOWNBYTHESEASIDE LAURA HILL 3/21/2023 LEX-SEL $100,000 P

GOTHIC DOWNBYTHESEASIDE SWINGING BEAUTY 5/16/2023 OH-SEL $100,000 P

DEMONIC NIKO IN RANGE CANT STOP MARIE 3/30/2023 OH-SEL $95,000 T

PROLIFIC SHARK DOWNBYTHESEASIDE SHARK LIGHTNING 5/8/2023 OH-SEL $92,000 P

DIVVY IT UP IN RANGE ANNAPOLIS 2/25/2023 OH-SEL $90,000 T

ESTUARY DOWNBYTHESEASIDE ROARING TO GO 4/15/2023 LEX-SEL $87,000 P

HILL OF A DIVA WHAT THE HILL DAZZLING DIVA 3/7/2023 OH-SEL $85,000 T

PINA CUM LAUDE SUMMA CUM LAUDE PEANUTBETTOR SHAKE 3/31/2023 OH-SEL $85,000 P

PORT ROYAL TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR ROSE RUN TIMELESS 4/20/2023 OH-SEL $85,000 T

ADD MORE LIPSTICK CREATINE BAYOU 3/22/2023 SHS-HBG $80,000 T

DEEP SATIN DOWNBYTHESEASIDE REWIND AGAIN 4/5/2023 LEX-SEL $80,000 P

LOVERS WALTZ RACING HILL SWEETHEART DANCE 2/20/2023 OH-SEL $75,000 P

PRIZE STATION DOWNBYTHESEASIDE PREEMINENCE 3/6/2023 LEX-SEL $75,000 P

FAIRYTALE MONI READY FOR MONI DREAM CHAPTER 4/17/2023 LEX-SEL $72,000 T

BLOOD QUEEN DOWNBYTHESEASIDE BLOOD DIAMOND 4/1/2023 LEX-SEL $70,000 P

XTRA FLIRTY WHAT THE HILL BABY SHAQ 4/6/2023 OH-SEL $70,000 T

FOXY DOWNBYTHESEASIDE ALLBEASTNOBEAUTY 3/5/2023 LEX-SEL $65,000 P

LINDY PRINCESS READY FOR MONI DUBAI PRINCESS 3/26/2023 LEX-SEL $65,000 T

BAD GIRL UP LATHER UP BAD GIRLS CLUB 5/12/2023 OH-SEL $63,000 P

CHARLOTTE ELISE LONG TOM HERE'S JOLENE 2/6/2023 OH-SEL $62,000 T

BEACH BABE HANOVER DOWNBYTHESEASIDE BITTORSWEET TERROR 4/8/2023 SHS-HBG $60,000 P

TWIN B MALIBU DOWNBYTHESEASIDE PAISLEY HANOVER 2/25/2023 SHS-HBG $60,000 P

ROSE RUN BROOKE IN RANGE COUNT ON KAMI 1/20/2023 OH-SEL $57,000 T

PETTYBETTY STATION DOWNBYTHESEASIDE BETSEA 3/23/2023 LEX-SEL $57,000 P

BEACH VIEW DOWNBYTHESEASIDE WENDITIONS 4/6/2023 LEX-SEL $55,000 P

BOBBIE MAC IN RANGE WIKI HANOVER 4/13/2023 LEX-SEL $54,000 T

MISS JULLIARD SUMMA CUM LAUDE DANCING SHADOWS K 5/14/2023 OH-SEL $54,000 P

QUEEN VALERIE SUMMA CUM LAUDE DE VALERIA 4/26/2023 OH-SEL $52,000 P

SETYOURSIGHTSHIGH IN RANGE SPECIAL INTEREST 3/11/2023 LEX-SEL $50,000 T

ODDS ON TRICKSTER LATHER UP PREPPY PARTY GIRL 3/6/2023 LEX-SEL $50,000 P

ODDS ON EQUITY DOWNBYTHESEASIDE PYTHON BLUE CHIP 4/30/2023 OH-SEL $50,000 P

BETHANY BEACH DOWNBYTHESEASIDE CLEAR IDEA 5/15/2023 LEX-SEL $50,000 P

DOUBLESPRING JULIE CREATINE ALL IN THE MUSCLES 3/26/2023 OH-SEL $48,000 T

VANNA BY THE RIVER DOWNBYTHESEASIDE SWEET ACE 3/20/2023 OH-SEL $48,000 P

GALA DOWNBYTHESEASIDE SWEETEST EMOTION 5/13/2023 LEX-SEL $47,000 P

TIPPIN TEQUILA DOWNBYTHESEASIDE NO TIPPIN PIPPIN 3/5/2023 LEX-SEL $45,000 P

AMARYLLIS HANOVER READY FOR MONI ARE YOU READY 4/4/2023 SHS-HBG $45,000 T

SEASIDE ANGEL DOWNBYTHESEASIDE BAND OF ANGELS 2/21/2023 LEX-SEL $45,000 P

GUARDIAN DOLL GUARDIAN ANGEL AS A DOLL FACE 4/13/2023 OH-SEL $45,000 T

HOLLYWOOD N VIBE SUMMA CUM LAUDE BB'S ROCKIN IMAGE 2/4/2023 OH-SEL $43,000 P

MOOLAH IN THE BANK IN RANGE MOOLAH BEGONIA 4/6/2023 OH-SEL $42,000 T

WINDFALL MONI READY FOR MONI O SO EASY 4/30/2023 LEX-SEL $42,000 T

TRIUMPHANT TIMES TRIUMPHANT CAVIAR LIKE OLD TIMES 5/6/2023 OH-SEL $42,000 T

NEIGH BRR LADY IN RANGE LADY BELLA 5/1/2023 Buck-CL $41,000 T

SHE'S IN IN RANGE SHE NUIT 4/14/2023 OH-SEL $41,000 T

CATCH THE FLIGHT CATCH THE FIRE LAST FLIGHT IN 3/1/2023 OH-SEL $41,000 P



 2-year-old Ohio-Sired fillies that sold at public auction for $25,000 or more

Gait is assumed based on parentage

Horse Sire (Father) Dam (Mother) Foaling Date Sold at Price Gait

MOONLIGHT RIDE DOWNBYTHESEASIDE BLAZIN GRACE 6/2/2023 OH-SEL $40,000 P

MEGHANS LUCKY DAY UNCLE PETER YANSKY 5/27/2023 OH-SEL $40,000 T

PRINCESS KAROLYN CREATINE SOCIAL SUCCESS 5/5/2023 LEX-SEL $40,000 T

ZOOOM CALL SUMMA CUM LAUDE REMEMBERTHEDRAGON 2/9/2023 OH-SEL $37,000 P

ICE DANCING DANCIN YANKEE ICEY DELIGHT 4/28/2023 OH-SEL $37,000 P

ALLOVERCHINA CREATINE GREATHALLOFCHINA 2/2/2023 Buck-CL $36,000 T

TOMS QUEEN LONG TOM QUEEN OF LAVEC 3/6/2023 OH-SEL $35,000 T

GODUSA READY FOR MONI BEHOLD THE DREAM 5/19/2023 SHS-HBG $35,000 T

BILLBOARD MODEL CATCH THE FIRE WANNA B COVERGIRL 2/19/2023 OH-SEL $35,000 P

CRUZIN TOTHE PIER DOWNBYTHESEASIDE CRUZIN TOTHE DANCE 5/4/2023 OH-SEL $34,000 P

DIOSA DE LA DANZA DANCIN YANKEE QUEEN ANN M 3/26/2023 OH-SEL $33,000 P

KETCHUP IF U CAN CATCH THE FIRE PERFECT ARTIST 2/8/2023 OH-SEL $32,000 P

SLIGHT BREEZE LATHER UP SOUTHWIND THUNDRA 3/30/2023 LEX-SEL $32,000 P

TAN LINES HANOVER DOWNBYTHESEASIDE THE ART MUSEUM 4/22/2023 SHS-HBG $32,000 P

MIDWIND SEA BERRY DOWNBYTHESEASIDE MEMBER BERRY 3/3/2023 LEX-SEL $32,000 P

A LONG BREEZE LONG TOM ONE LAST HOWL 4/14/2023 Buck-CL $31,000 T

HANGTIGHTHONEY L IN RANGE MOTHER LIN 4/10/2023 LEX-SEL $30,000 T

CENTRAL DOWNBYTHESEASIDE BROADWAY 3/7/2023 LEX-SEL $30,000 P

ITS NACHO TURN SUMMA CUM LAUDE NACHOMAMA BLUECHIP 3/1/2023 OH-SEL $30,000 P

ADELINE BLUE CHIP DOWNBYTHESEASIDE ONASSIS BLUE CHIP 4/25/2023 SHS-HBG $30,000 P

RAZZLEBERRYDELIGHT CREATINE FRUITION 2/15/2023 OH-SEL $30,000 T

SKIMMING THE SAND DOWNBYTHESEASIDE STUCKLIKEGLUE 5/28/2023 OH-SEL $30,000 P

DAME OF FIRE CATCH THE FIRE DAME TRUTH 4/9/2023 OH-SEL $30,000 P

LATIN AMBITION SUMMA CUM LAUDE AMBITIOUS GRACIE 3/3/2023 OH-SEL $30,000 P

NAUGHTY SEASTAR DOWNBYTHESEASIDE NAUGHTYTILTHEEND 5/8/2023 Buck-CL $30,000 P

ELLE WOODS SUMMA CUM LAUDE EAGLE YANKEE 3/18/2023 OH-SEL $29,000 P

TWO BY FOUR IN RANGE PINERY 2/18/2023 OH-SEL $28,000 T

JUDY PAULINE DOWNBYTHESEASIDE WAR CRIMES 2/1/2023 LEX-SEL $28,000 P

MOOTER TOOTER LONG TOM MOOTS 3/8/2023 OH-SEL $28,000 T

EVER LATHER LATHER UP MCEVER 4/10/2023 Buck-CL $27,000 P

THAT'S MY SAMMICH DOWNBYTHESEASIDE PELICAN BLUE CHIP 4/24/2023 OH-SEL $27,000 P

IM FULL OF IT FULL COUNT PACIFIC LEGACY 3/13/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 T

LINDY LOCKDOWN READY FOR MONI LOVE LOCKDOWN 3/9/2023 LEX-SEL $25,000 T

TAKEAWAY HANOVER DOWNBYTHESEASIDE TAKE INTO ACCOUNT 2/21/2023 SHS-HBG $25,000 P

CLIMATE DOWNBYTHESEASIDE COMPASS 4/23/2023 SHS-HBG $25,000 P

STEPH'S HOPE WHAT THE HILL I LIKE STEPHANIE 4/4/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 T

FAST DREAMS FULL COUNT GALOFTHENORTH 3/28/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 T

ROSE RUN BOUNTY FEAR THE DRAGON MRS AMERICAN PIE 3/17/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 P

EXTRA SWEET DOWNBYTHESEASIDE TEA TIME 3/22/2023 LEX-SEL $25,000 P

SASSY BY THE SEA DOWNBYTHESEASIDE SASSY LADY ART 4/7/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 P

DUBLINS DELILAH VOLSTEAD PLATONIC HANOVER 2/27/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 T

CAVIART VALKYRIE DOWNBYTHESEASIDE CAVIART VESPER 5/18/2023 LEX-SEL $25,000 P

ANGEL SECRET SUMMA CUM LAUDE ANGEL SCENT 5/29/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 P

VIOLET BRIDGERTON DOWNBYTHESEASIDE KRISTINE K 5/2/2023 OH-SEL $25,000 P


